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Nome
MARRETA
PRINCIPE
VANDALO
ARCANJO
INDIO
SELVAGEM
DI PATRAO
SEM LIMITE
FALA MANSA
4G
SHELBY
AGORA VAI
MARRETA
FILHO DA PUTA
MITO
FEROZ
MARAMBAIA
PINGO
BEBEZAO

Anilha
betao
betao
betao

acpi
apsl
betao
arena
arena
betao
betao
betao
coelho
acpi
betao
betao
betao
betao
acpi

betao

Dono

GRANDE/GLAUCIO

RODRIGO

RUAN/GLELTON

DURVAL
ECA
CHIQUINHO
ROBINHO
JORGE
REGINALDO
VICENTE
DENIS
WANDERSON
SANDRO
HAROLDO
CARLINHO
VINICIUS
JORGE
MARCELO TAXI
MARLON

TRINCA FERRO 19/10/2022

Torneio do Betdo 4 Feira

Cidade
ITABORAI
SG

CASIMIRO DE ABREU

ITABORAI
NIT
SG
SG

ITABORAI

ITABORAI

PAPUCAIA

ITABORAI
SG

ITABORAI
SG

ITABORAI
SG

ITABORAI

ITABORAI

ITABORAI

10/15 min
0/147
0/131
0/130
0/123
0/117
0/109
0/109
0/106
0/96
0/95
0/95
0/94
0/92
0/82
0/79
0/74
0/67
0/64
0/10
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